
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 45 25 45 44 0.35 0

2 58 33 36 34 0

3 45 18 25 22 0

4 45 22 38 38 0.04 0

5 46 21 23 21 0

6 45 17 20 18 0

7 45 18 30 30 0.36 0

8 49 24 32 30 0

9 52 29 43 42 0.46 0

10 57 25 27 24 0

11 63 26 62 61 0.06 0

12 74 40 42 40 0

13 53 34 36 35 0.23 0

14 36 18 20 17 0.5 T 0 Rain & snow

15 28 8 11 10 0

16 33 9 24 22 0

17 39 21 27 24 0

18 37 24 30 38 0

19 40 27 32 32 0.4 0

20 49 30 32 32 0.7 0

21 32 17 20 19 0.4 4 4 0 Snow

22 30 18 26 24 2 0

23 42 19 21 20 1 0

24 46 19 22 19 T 0

25 53 20 44 44 0.15 0

26 57 36 42 38 0.25 0

27 50 25 32 28 0

28 47 30 34 34 0

29 47 31 33 33 0

30 75 31 37 36 0

31 46 34 36 36 0.08 0

Avg. 47 24 32 30 ##### ##### Total 3.98 4 Total 0 Total 0

1464 749 Greatest 0.7 4 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

75
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 37 29 33 32 0.1 0

2 33 28 30 30 0.1 1 1 0 Snow

3 33 23 25 23 T 0

4 38 19 26 24 0

5 33 25 34 33 0.94 3 3 0 Snow

6 38 31 35 35 0.05 1.5 0

7 50 32 36 33 0.07 0

8 39 14 18 16 0

9 47 17 38 37 0

10 42 10 21 18 0

11 34 20 34 32 0

12 51 30 32 32 0.15 0

13 34 25 32 31 0.25 0

14 35 22 24 20 0

15 40 19 26 24 0

16 40 25 33 32 0

17 54 31 41 40 0

18 43 39 42 42 0.17 0

19 55 41 46 45 0

20 56 25 31 30 0

21 49 20 26 24 0

22 54 22 24 21 0

23 60 23 55 51 0

24 61 51 52 52 0.26 0

25 70 42 43 40 0.15 0

26 55 32 34 31 0

27 58 26 28 27 0

28 52 22 24 22 0

29 0

Avg. 46 27 33 31 ##### ##### Total 2.24 3 Total 0 Total 0

1291 743 Greatest 0.94 3 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

75



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 53 22 36 33 0

2 48 26 27 24 0

3 37 26 27 25 0 Windy & cold

4 36 23 25 23 0

5 41 15 17 15 0

6 47 31 36 34 0

7 66 35 39 38 0

8 58 36 37 34 0.05 0

9 46 18 20 16 0

10 40 19 32 28 0

11 35 30 33 33 0.22 0.5 0.5 0 Snow & rain

12 42 32 37 36 0

13 46 36 46 46 0.76 0

14 60 31 33 32 0.53 0 Sleet & rain

15 40 32 38 35 0.61 0

16 47 26 30 28 0

17 49 28 38 37 0.57 0

18 55 24 28 26 0

19 53 27 52 51 0.35 0

20 58 48 50 45 1.2 0

21 61 40 43 38 0

22 64 42 47 45 T 0

23 69 42 44 39 0.05 0

24 63 42 48 47 0.27 0

25 62 47 51 51 0.82 0

26 67 36 39 34 0

27 47 25 28 24 0

28 44 27 31 30 0

29 52 30 43 42 0

30 65 43 48 47 0.46 0

31 54 31 34 30 T 0

Avg. 52 31 37 34 ##### ##### Total 5.89 0.5 Total 0 Total 0

1605 970 Greatest 1.2 0.5 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

97
5

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 53 33 47 43 54 42 0 3714 3818 0.1

2 68 34 46 43 71 41 0 3538 0.18

3 66 46 59 58 73 42 0.1 0 3468 0.17 Strong gusty winds

4 62 31 33 30 59 31 0 3214 0.25 Strong gusty winds

5 45 29 31 28 52 29 0 3034 0.18

6 44 30 34 30 47 31 0 2836 0.2

7 53 34 37 32 60 32 0 2618 0.22

8 48 35 38 34 51 35 0 2500 0.11

9 58 33 38 33 66 35 0 2290 0.21

10 58 37 41 36 68 34 0 2128 0.17

11 55 28 39 37 61 38 0 2046 0.08

12 56 34 41 37 60 37 0 1940 0.1

13 54 26 33 31 64 35 0 1764 0.18 Frost

14 54 23 32 32 63 35 0 1608 0.16 Frost

15 58 34 42 42 68 34 0.71 0 2178 0.14

16 45 41 44 41 45 40 0.09 0 2264 0

17 57 39 49 42 67 40 0 2118 0.15

18 66 47 52 47 76 42 0 1910 0.2

19 72 52 70 62 65 48 0.06 0 1908 0.07

20 77 48 54 46 70 45 T 0 1800 0.1

21 65 40 49 42 72 39 0 1538 0.27

22 61 28 38 36 71 38 0 1332 3704 0.2 Frost

23 58 32 43 42 61 37 0 3594 0.11 Frost

24 71 59 67 60 74 51 0.04 0 3488 0.15

25 79 57 62 61 72 59 0.32 0 3700 0.1

26 75 50 51 48 73 52 0.68 0 4238 0.15

27 65 37 48 41 75 45 0 3978 0.26

28 63 47 51 46 73 45 0 3794 0.18

29 65 47 49 48 67 50 0.47 0 4156 3134 0.11

30 57 48 51 48 58 49 0.03 0 3084 0.08

Avg. 60 39 34 42 65 40 Total 2.5 0 Total 0 Total 4.58

1808 1159 Greatest 0.71 0 Adj. Total 4.58

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

97
5

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 62 48 49 49 65 49 0.67 0 3658 0

2 56 48 51 48 57 51 T 0 3668 0

3 69 41 47 47 74 51 0 3574 0.18

4 73 46 51 50 77 51 0.66 0 4026 0.21

5 70 50 51 50 73 51 0.12 0 4062 0.08

6 62 41 49 49 65 48 0 3992 0.07

7 76 48 55 49 79 49 0.31 0 4074 0.23

8 70 43 53 52 78 50 0 3888 0.19

9 76 47 53 52 82 53 0 3704 0.18

10 72 52 53 52 71 56 0 3612 0.09

11 74 43 53 51 82 53 0 3376 0.24

12 77 50 60 59 82 54 0 3146 0.23

13 81 54 61 61 79 56 0.24 0 3248 0.14

14 78 53 60 56 85 55 0.07 0 3112 0.2

15 79 50 61 60 88 56 0 2900 0.21

16 80 61 63 62 82 60 0.38 0 3124 0.16

17 78 51 60 58 82 60 0 3068 0.06

18 74 54 63 61 77 60 0.06 0 2938 0.19

19 73 61 64 63 79 62 T 0 2874 0.06

20 80 54 64 63 87 61 0 2704 0.17

21 86 60 69 66 95 62 0 0 2500 3.47 0.2 Anemometer repaired-evap pan

22 89 68 73 72 83 62 14 14 3.4 0.07 cleaned/refil led May 21-1400 est

23 89 65 67 67 95 69 0.08 40 26 3.26 0.22

24 87 63 66 65 95 69 59 19 3.05 0.21

25 86 66 70 69 89 69 0.25 75 16 3.19 0.11

26 70 57 58 57 70 58 T 128 53 3.12 0.07

27 78 59 70 68 83 62 147 19 3.03 0.09

28 87 62 67 59 92 65 176 29 2.8 0.23

29 82 50 60 59 91 60 200 24 2.51 0.29

30 84 62 69 66 90 60 225 25 2.27 0.24

31 83 69 70 70 87 66 268 43 2.13 0.14

Avg. 77 54 60 58 81 58 Total 2.84 0 Total 268 Total 4.76

2381 1676 Greatest 0.67 0 Adj. Total

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

268 2.13

1 83 70 70 70 87 69 0.56 317 49 2.56 0.13

2 79 58 65 60 82 61 0.13 340 23 2.6 0.09

3 80 58 64 63 92 62 0.22 365 25 2.57 0.25

4 79 58 68 66 85 64 0.03 383 18 2.44 0.16

5 82 62 67 65 89 64 0.19 415 32 2.4 0.23

6 86 64 67 66 93 66 0.64 439 24 2.81 0.23

7 83 57 65 63 89 64 472 33 2.56 0.25

8 75 51 61 58 86 56 526 54 2.25 0.31

9 72 50 59 56 76 54 570 44 2.06 0.19

10 78 51 63 61 87 54 592 22 1.86 0.2

11 76 55 63 60 88 60 613 21 1.66 0.2

12 76 61 65 64 80 62 0.51 657 44 2.06 0.11

13 72 63 69 68 71 63 0.27 688 31 2.33 0

14 86 58 69 68 94 66 703 15 2.19 0.14

15 86 64 69 68 95 67 720 17 1.87 0.32 1.38   6-17  75

16 90 68 71 67 95 68 765 45 1.6 0.27 evap pan cleaned &

17 84 63 70 70 88 68 788 23 1.43 0.17 refilled 3.61   4:25 EDT

18 85 67 72 72 92 62 807 19 3.58 0.08

19 90 63 73 71 91 69 821 14 3.44 0.14

20 93 73 76 71 98 70 846 25 3.2 0.24

21 89 60 70 67 94 67 0.25 886 40 2.86 0.34

22 82 53 65 63 92 62 909 23 2.6 0.26

23 82 62 69 64 91 63 0.05 942 33 2.35 0.25

24 87 66 71 67 93 66 0.48 975 33 2.1 0.25

25 91 70 75 72 97 69 994 19 1.89 0.21

26 90 66 69 68 98 69 1026 32 1.86 0.28

27 75 67 69 66 79 67 1032 6 1.77 0.09

28 76 67 70 70 77 67 1032 0 1.76 0.06 No good

29 84 63 70 69 92 68 1032 0 2.07 0.17

30 81 64 70 69 87 68 1032 0 1.93 0.14

Avg. 82 62 68 66 89 65 Total 3.33 0 Total 764 Total 5.76

2472 1852 Greatest 0.64 0 Adj. Total 5.76

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

75



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1.93

1 83 53 63 56 88 60 0 1.7 0.23

2 82 50 64 61 89 58 0 1.43 3.84 0.27 0800 EDT

3 89 62 73 68 92 59 0 3.58 0.26

4 92 61 64 64 95 65 0.15 0 3.42 0.31

5 83 63 68 67 86 65 0 3.28 0.14

6 87 62 72 70 93 69 0 3 0.28

7 86 61 68 67 94 69 0 2.78 0.22

8 83 62 68 68 86 68 T 0 2.68 0.1

9 85 65 71 71 92 69 0 2.53 0.15

10 89 64 71 71 94 69 0.06 0 2.89 0

11 88 63 67 66 95 65 1.6 0 3.62 0

12 80 65 68 68 81 66 0.5 0 4.04 0.08

13 79 67 69 69 85 68 0.98 0 4.87 3.57 0.15 0800 EDT

14 73 66 68 68 72 67 4.05 0 5.1 2.22 0 0800 EDT

15 80 67 73 73 84 67 0.03 0 2.16 0.09

16 85 67 73 72 89 72 0.21 0 2.28 0.09

17 84 69 72 72 92 72 0.18 0 0 2.36 0.1

18 83 67 73 71 89 70 17 17 2.23 0.13

19 86 69 72 70 95 70 52 35 2 0.23

20 87 71 75 72 93 70 91 39 1.82 0.18

21 89 68 74 73 97 71 0.57 121 30 2.22 0.17

22 90 69 74 70 100 72 136 15 1.96 0.26

23 87 63 70 69 96 68 155 19 1.72 0.24

24 90 68 75 74 99 69 176 21 1.48 3.64 0.24

25 91 71 74 73 96 72 0.1 227 51 3.51 0.23

26 81 57 63 61 83 65 T 243 16 3.39 0.12

27 80 53 63 61 90 63 278 35 3.1 0.29

28 84 64 70 68 93 63 300 22 2.88 0.22

29 90 64 69 67 94 68 0.1 324 24 2.77 0.21

30 88 59 68 67 96 67 349 25 2.46 0.31

31 87 60 68 67 97 67 365 16 2.23 0.23

Avg. 85 64 70 68 91 67 Total 8.53 0 Total 365 Total 5.53

2641 1970 Greatest 4.05 0 Adj. Total 5.53

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
97

5
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

365 2.23

1 89 61 69 68 98 68 383 18 1.97 0.26

2 93 66 70 69 100 68 395 12 1.74 0.23 Cleaned & refill 

3 96 65 69 68 102 71 409 14 1.48 3.68 0.26 815 EDT

4 96 68 73 72 101 70 434 25 1.21 0.27

5 95 69 74 73 95 64 0.64 450 16 4.2 0.12

6 90 67 71 69 96 73 0.28 467 17 4.26 0.22

7 84 62 64 60 89 63 0.11 514 47 4.15 0.22

8 77 53 62 60 81 61 544 30 3.99 0.16

9 82 56 63 62 88 61 570 26 3.76 0.23

10 87 57 62 62 94 64 581 11 3.51 0.25

11 86 62 70 69 86 66 T 588 7 3.39 0.12

12 88 63 70 69 93 68 0.02 602 14 3.25 0.16

13 89 67 73 72 93 68 614 12 3.08 0.17

14 91 67 71 70 93 70 1.02 642 28 3.81 0.29

15 88 69 72 68 89 70 655 13 3.71 0.1

16 83 70 74 73 92 73 673 18 3.53 0.18

17 89 71 74 73 92 74 0.52 685 12 3.92 0.13

18 85 65 71 70 89 70 0.28 694 9 4.08 0.12

19 88 62 68 65 94 70 706 12 3.88 0.2

20 84 64 70 69 94 69 720 14 3.65 0.23

21 81 61 67 66 91 68 736 16 3.48 0.17

22 83 65 75 72 88 68 758 22 3.36 0.12

23 89 63 67 63 88 70 0.39 780 22 3.58 0.17

24 74 65 73 71 78 69 795 15 3.47 0.11

25 88 66 72 71 90 70 814 19 3.39 0.08

26 94 69 75 74 98 71 827 13 3.19 0.2

27 95 67 72 68 100 71 843 16 2.92 0.27

28 86 58 65 63 92 65 863 20 2.68 0.24

29 84 57 63 63 92 65 873 10 2.46 0.22

30 85 62 66 65 90 64 883 10 2.29 0.17

31 89 62 64 63 92 65 1.7 887 4 3.73 0

Avg. 87 64 69 68 92 68 Total 4.96 0 Total 522 Total 5.67

2708 1979 Greatest 1.7 0 Adj. Total 5.67

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
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5
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

887 3.73

1 66 61 64 63 66 62 0.91 909 22 4.58 3.7

2 68 62 65 63 68 62 0.16 915 6 3.88

3 78 56 64 60 82 63 918 3 3.76 0.17

4 77 56 63 63 86 62 936 18 3.56 0.20

5 84 54 65 59 85 62 951 15 3.41 0.15

6 82 59 67 67 89 62 0.13 968 17 3.38 0.16

7 82 59 61 60 84 65 0.34 987 19 3.59 0.13

8 69 59 68 67 70 65 0.07 997 10 3.66

9 81 61 65 65 86 66 1010 13 3.51 0.15

10 76 46 52 52 85 55 1036 26 3.27 0.24

11 71 51 61 61 76 55 1047 11 3.18 0.09

12 81 60 74 70 80 60 0.07 1111 64 3.17 0.08

13 82 46 50 48 81 52 0.1 1160 49 3.13 0.14

14 68 38 44 44 75 48 1184 24 2.96 0.17

15 67 39 45 45 77 48 1204 20 2.8 0.16

16 69 43 53 53 73 49 1215 11 2.71 0.09

17 70 48 53 53 73 55 1224 9 2.66 0.05

18 76 51 63 61 80 56 1233 9 2.57 0.09

19 70 61 70 69 68 61 0.79 1259 26 3.33 0.03

20 79 67 71 70 77 65 1270 11 3.28 0.05

21 84 64 67 63 89 69 1288 18 3.14 0.14

22 70 52 57 57 73 58 1298 10 3.07 0.07

23 69 55 59 58 69 58 1.42 1316 18 4.4 1.86 0.09

24 63 56 63 63 61 57 1.85 1361 45 3.71

25 73 61 66 66 70 59 1 1386 25 4.62 2.58 0.09

26 73 61 69 69 68 63 4.95 1421 35 5 PLUS

27 77 55 58 57 80 63 2.25 1437 16 5 3.53 PLUS

28 74 50 53 51 80 55 1464 27 3.35 0.18

29 72 43 48 48 78 53 1484 20 3.22 0.13

30 75 46 51 51 81 53 1493 9 3.08 0.14

Avg. 74 54 60 59 77 59 Total 14.04 0 Total 606 Total 2.99

2226 1620 Greatest 4.95 0 Adj. Total 2.99

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1493 3.08

1 78 48 51 51 81 56 1502 9 2.97 0.11

2 77 49 64 62 78 57 1510 8 2.91 0.06

3 66 35 40 39 69 41 1554 44 2.76 0.15

4 63 36 40 39 70 41 1571 17 2.63 0.13

5 73 39 47 47 75 44 1582 11 2.53 0.1

6 75 45 56 56 75 51 1593 11 2.46 0.07

7 78 43 48 47 78 52 1612 19 2.33 0.13

8 70 39 44 44 71 47 1623 11 2.23 0.1

9 75 42 59 59 73 47 1.4 1640 17 3.56 0.07

10 60 55 57 57 61 57 0.08 1661 21 3.62 0.02

11 63 55 61 61 63 57 0.06 1673 12 3.65 0.03

12 72 43 46 46 70 51 1692 19 3.6 0.05

13 67 42 46 46 70 48 1726 34 3.44 0.16

14 74 43 61 56 73 48 1748 22 3.36 0.08

15 87 54 57 57 80 55 1767 19 3.25 0.11

16 87 55 60 60 81 60 1802 35 3.07 0.18

17 73 49 52 51 68 55 0.18 1824 22 3.2 0.05

18 72 49 71 70 64 54 0.81 1887 63 4 0.01

19 79 52 60 59 78 62 T 1916 29 3.91 0.09

20 65 46 50 46 65 51 T 1945 29 3.88 0.03

21 61 39 43 43 63 46 1978 33 3.75 0.13

22 75 40 47 47 71 45 2014 36 3.62 0.13

23 82 43 46 46 75 49 2029 15 3.52 0.1

24 78 44 63 63 76 52 2045 16 3.42 0.1

25 72 59 65 64 70 59 0.22 2088 43 3.62 0.02

26 74 53 60 57 72 59 0.06 2103 15 3.64 0.04

27 67 49 54 51 66 51 2153 50 3.52 0.12

28 61 48 55 55 58 51 2167 14 3.49 0.03

29 73 45 53 53 72 53 2182 15 3.42 0.07

30 73 41 44 41 72 49 0.36 2220 38 3.71 0.07

31 54 27 35 31 59 36 2282 62 3.54 0.17

Avg. 72 45 53 52 71 51 Total 3.17 0 Total 789 Total 2.71

2224 1407 Greatest 1.4 0 Adj. Total 2.71

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

97
5

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 51 25 32 30 0

2 60 29 45 45 0

3 74 40 50 49 0

4 77 43 51 51 0

5 79 45 55 54 0

6 79 40 49 49 0

7 78 47 52 51 0

8 75 50 66 65 0.21 0

9 81 50 57 57 0

10 75 53 64 64 0

11 74 39 47 43 0.13 0

12 65 38 53 52 0

13 61 45 48 47 1.4 0

14 48 37 43 38 0

15 45 31 34 31 0

16 54 27 34 33 0

17 64 27 34 34 0

18 66 30 37 37 0

19 71 34 40 40 0

20 72 33 39 39 0

21 71 36 65 60 T 0

22 66 37 41 37 0.07 0

23 51 23 30 30 0

24 45 28 40 35 0

25 47 22 31 29 0

26 49 21 27 25 0

27 52 25 52 50 0

28 60 25 37 34 0.03 0

29 50 22 28 28 0

30 53 27 45 43 0

Avg. 63 34 44 43 ##### ##### Total 1.84 0 Total 0 Total 0

1893 1029 Greatest 1.4 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
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5
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 65 41 47 44 0.14 0

2 48 22 29 29 0

3 46 22 27 27 0

4 49 18 30 30 0

5 45 21 26 25 0

6 60 23 30 29 0.18 0

7 68 27 36 33 0

8 40 27 30 30 0.04 0.25 0.25 0

9 40 27 40 40 0.3 0

10 51 34 39 36 0.2 0

11 46 24 28 27 0

12 49 21 25 24 0

13 48 23 42 42 0.07 0

14 51 32 39 39 0.03 0

15 57 36 56 51 0

16 67 45 49 44 0.05 0

17 51 20 25 25 0

18 52 22 31 27 0

19 31 14 18 15 0

20 29 15 22 19 0

21 43 22 34 31 0

22 35 23 27 25 T T T 0

23 36 22 30 28 0

24 40 18 21 19 0

25 33 17 23 21 0

26 51 20 39 38 0.8 0

27 50 34 38 35 0.26 0

28 40 25 30 29 0

29 41 26 32 31 0

30 43 27 32 32 0

31 43 29 39 39 0.35 0

Avg. 47 25 33 31 ##### ##### Total 2.42 0.25 Total 0 Total 0

1448 777 Greatest 0.8 0.25 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

97
5

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


